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Chair        Phone/e-mail/fax 
 
Joy S. Kasson       (w) (919) 962-4063 
Professor and Chair of American Studies   (h) (919) 967-3532 
515 Greenlaw Hall, CB# 3520    jskasson@email.unc.edu 
University of North Carolina 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
 
Vice Chair       Phone/e-mail/fax 
 
William Andrews      (w) (919) 962-4029 
E. Maynard Adams Professor of English   wandrews@email.unc.edu 
Greenlaw Hall, CB# 3520 
University of North Carolina 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
 
Board Members      Phone/e-mail/fax 
 
Nina Stromgren Allen      (w1) (919) 515-8382 
Professor of Plant Biology     (w2) (919) 515-2279 
And Director of Cellular and Molecular Imaging Facility nina_allen@ncsu.edu 
NC State University       
Department of Plant Biology 
Box 7612        
Raleigh, NC  27695 
 
W. Fitzhugh Brundage     (w) (919) 962-5452 
William B. Umstead Professor of History    (fax) (919) 962-1403  
and Director of Graduate Studies     brundage@email.unc.edu 
Hamilton Hall, CB #3195  
University of North Carolina  
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
Gillian Cell       (h) (919) 542-6622  
24 W. Madison      gtcell@wm.edu 
1152 Fearrington Post       
Pittsboro, NC  27312 
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J. Haywood Davis      (h) (212) 535-3558 
150 East 73 St., #9-C       (cell) (917) 763-4589 
New York, NY  10021     (w) (212) 259-3834 
        (fax) (212) 259-3835 
        hdavis@atlantictrust.com 
 
John P. (Jack) Evans      (w) (919) 962-4602 
Executive Director, Carolina North    (h)  (919) 967-1366 
Hettleman Professor of Business    evansj@bschool.unc.edu 
304 South Building, CB 4000     (fax) (919) 962-5539 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
Sherman A. James      (w) 919-613-7338 
Susan B. King Professor of Public Policy Studies  (fax) 919-681-8288 
Sanford Institute of Public Policy    sjames@duke.edu 
213 Sanford Institute Building       
Duke University 
Durham, NC 27708 
     
William Leuchtenburg     (h) (919) 967-1257 
505 Hawthorne Lane      wmleuch@mindspring.com 
Chapel Hill, NC  27514   
 
Dr. Richard L. Mann (ex-officio)    (w) (919) 962-3798 
Vice-Chancellor for Finance and Administration  (fax) (919) 962-0647 
300 South Bldg       rlmann@email.unc.edu 
CB #1000 
University of North Carolina 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
Harold Martin (ex officio)     (w) (919) 843-8347 
Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs   (fax) (919) 962-0120 
UNC Office of the President     hmartin@northcarolina.edu 
CB # 9000        
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
Louise C. Maynor      (h) (919) 489-8366 
1626 University Dr.      (w) (919) 530-7461 
Durham, NC  27707       lmaynor@nccu.edu 
 
 
 
 
Barbara B. Moran      (w) (919) 962-8067 
Professor       (h) (919) 967-8541 
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School of Information and Library Science   moran@ils.unc.edu 
103 Manning Hall 
CB# 3360 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
Hiroshi Motomura      (w) (919) 962-4126  
Kenan Distinguished Professor of Law   (fax) (919) 962-1277  
UNC School of Law      motomura@email.unc.edu  
Van Hecke-Wettach Hall  
100 Ridge Road, CB #3380 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
Jonathan B. Oberlander     (w) (919) 843-8269 
Associate Professor of Social Medicine and   (fax) (919) 966-7499 
Associate Professor of Health Policy Administration  oberland@med.unc.edu 
Department of Social Medicine 
CB# 7240, 346 MacNider 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
 
James L. Peacock III      (w) (919) 966-4106 
Kenan Distinguished Professor of Anthropology  (h) (919) 929-5815 
Department of Anthropology     peacock@unc.edu 
301 Alumni Building 
CB# 3115 
University of North Carolina 
Chapel Hill, NC  27599 
  
Loren Schweninger      (w) (336) 334-3654 
Elizabeth Rosenthal Excellence Professor   (fax) (336) 334-5910 
Department of History     llschwen@uncg.edu 
219 McIver Building  
PO Box 26170  
Greensboro, NC 27402-6170  
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